
NDRA Finals

Listing of Scores by Rodeo

   1

09/30/2024

Page 

Average

NDRA

BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points Payout

TY BREUER 233.0   0.00080.00  80.00  679.00

CARSON HILDRE 228.0   0.00070.00  70.00  509.25

WILL DEMONTIGNY 212.0   0.00060.00  60.00  339.50

LOGAN STILLER  65.0   0.00050.00  50.00  169.75

CALYN SPIEKERMEIER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00

JEREMY HENNEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points Payout

JON PEEK   0.0  27.20080.00  80.00  738.00

SCOTT HOOVESTOL   0.0  37.60070.00  70.00  553.50

TREY YOUNG   0.0  38.40060.00  60.00  369.00

LANE ROSSOW   0.0  61.50050.00  50.00  184.50

RILEY STATON   0.0 120.90040.00  40.00    0.00

JOHN PFAFF   0.0 124.40030.00  30.00    0.00

TANNER WZNICK   0.0 129.200 0.00   0.00    0.00

JASON LAWRENCE   0.0 135.600 0.00   0.00    0.00

JORDAN STATON   0.0 138.500 0.00   0.00    0.00

DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0 139.100 0.00   0.00    0.00

LAFE NELSON   0.0 213.600 0.00   0.00    0.00

TYLER SCHAU   0.0 219.200 0.00   0.00    0.00

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points Payout

BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0  10.30080.00  80.00  738.00

BAILEY BERG   0.0  10.60070.00  70.00  553.50

KALLY SORENSON   0.0  10.70060.00  60.00  369.00

BRANDI WHITE   0.0  18.20050.00  50.00  184.50

CARLEE MILLER   0.0 106.40040.00  40.00    0.00

SADIE DALE   0.0 106.80030.00  30.00    0.00

ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 108.800 0.00   0.00    0.00

AMBER CARSON   0.0 202.200 0.00   0.00    0.00

KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0 203.800 0.00   0.00    0.00

SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0 203.900 0.00   0.00    0.00

COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0 212.300 0.00   0.00    0.00

HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0 300.000 0.00   0.00    0.00

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points Payout

MIKE BERGER 226.0   0.00080.00  80.00  714.00

DYLAN SUHR 216.0   0.00070.00  70.00  535.50

TATE ECK  73.0   0.00060.00  60.00  357.00

KELIN KEPLIN  71.0   0.00050.00  50.00  178.50

COLE PATENEAUDE  70.0   0.00040.00  40.00    0.00

JASON COLE  67.0   0.00030.00  30.00    0.00

CADE ELSE  64.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00

STRAN SORENSON  57.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00(N/M)
ASHTON FREI  57.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00

PARKER KRAMER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00

MARTY ROHRBECK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00

RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00
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STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points Payout

ROPE SMITH   0.0  18.20080.00  80.00  738.00

JASON REISS   0.0  21.10070.00  70.00  553.50

CAMERON MORMAN   0.0  25.60060.00  60.00  369.00

JAYCE DOAN   0.0  29.00050.00  50.00  184.50

SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0 109.00040.00  40.00    0.00

JUSTIN BOLL   0.0 112.60030.00  30.00    0.00

JOE NELSON   0.0 204.100 0.00   0.00    0.00

RILEY REISS   0.0 204.600 0.00   0.00    0.00

RYAN RIVINIUS   0.0 210.500 0.00   0.00    0.00

TYLER THORSON   0.0 214.600 0.00   0.00    0.00

LANE ROSSOW   0.0 300.000 0.00   0.00    0.00

HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0 300.000 0.00   0.00    0.00

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points Payout

CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0  24.50080.00  80.00  858.00

TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0  24.50080.00  80.00  858.00

JB LORD   (1)   0.0  24.70070.00  70.00  643.50

COLE ROGERS   (2)   0.0  24.70070.00  70.00  643.50

LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0  25.40060.00  60.00  429.00

CHASE CARSON   (2)   0.0  25.40060.00  60.00  429.00

KY REDSTROM   (1)   0.0  34.50050.00  50.00  214.50

REESE WADHAMS   (2)   0.0  34.50050.00  50.00  214.50

CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0 117.30040.00  40.00    0.00

CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0 117.30040.00  40.00    0.00

RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0 125.10030.00  30.00    0.00

BEN SCOTT   (2)   0.0 125.10030.00  30.00    0.00

JACE JOHNSON   (1)   0.0 205.400 0.00   0.00    0.00

JAKE BEARD   (2)   0.0 205.400 0.00   0.00    0.00

ED SHEARER   (1)   0.0 209.900 0.00   0.00    0.00

TAYLOR BROWER   (2)   0.0 209.900 0.00   0.00    0.00

TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0 210.900 0.00   0.00    0.00

DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0 210.900 0.00   0.00    0.00

TATE ECK   (1)   0.0 300.000 0.00   0.00    0.00

JESS HALL   (1)   0.0 300.000 0.00   0.00    0.00

TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0 300.000 0.00   0.00    0.00

JUSTIN BOLL   (2)   0.0 300.000 0.00   0.00    0.00

DAYLON DANKS   (2)   0.0 300.000 0.00   0.00    0.00

KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0 300.000 0.00   0.00    0.00

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points Payout

DAWN CARSON   0.0  43.63580.00  80.00  738.00

KALLY SORENSON   0.0  44.75370.00  70.00  553.50

CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  44.96360.00  60.00  369.00

KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  45.13850.00  50.00  184.50

KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  50.04540.00  40.00    0.00

LORI NELSON   0.0  50.13130.00  30.00    0.00

NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  50.704 0.00   0.00    0.00

KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  50.990 0.00   0.00    0.00

KORREY TWEED   0.0  51.028 0.00   0.00    0.00
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CARLEE MILLER   0.0  54.781 0.00   0.00    0.00

GENTRY HOOVESTOL   0.0  55.301 0.00   0.00    0.00

KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  57.037 0.00   0.00    0.00

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points Payout

TOM JORGENSON   0.0  22.60080.00  80.00 1150.20

JIM GRAVEN   0.0 106.10065.00  65.00  718.87

CHAD KIESON   0.0 106.10065.00  65.00  718.87

JB LORD   0.0 202.60050.00  50.00  287.56

ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0 202.80040.00  40.00    0.00

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0 203.40030.00  30.00    0.00

BILL JORGENSON   0.0 203.500 0.00   0.00    0.00

ROB TIMM   0.0 204.200 0.00   0.00    0.00

KELLY EGGL   0.0 212.800 0.00   0.00    0.00

JON SCHIELDS   0.0 213.500 0.00   0.00    0.00

DON ELL   0.0 213.700 0.00   0.00    0.00

CHAD HETZEL   0.0 300.000 0.00   0.00    0.00

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points Payout

JOHN JACOBS  72.0   0.00080.00  80.00  690.00

LUKE STOLT  66.0   0.00070.00  70.00  517.50

WILLIAM MANIKOWSKI  63.0   0.00060.00  60.00  345.00

PITCH HAGER  61.0   0.00050.00  50.00  172.50

WESLEY SMITH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00(N/M)
LANE JOHNSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00(N/M)
CALEB KLUCK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00(N/M)
AIDEN TREETOP   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00

KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00

KASEN JOHNSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00


